Mesh Plate for Foot Fractures and
Medial Column Arthrodesis
Surgical Technique
Mesh Plating Technique
The Arthrex Mesh Plate is available in titanium or stainless steel and standard and short lengths. Surgeons may cut
the plate to size. The plates are intended for use in stabilization of fresh fractures, revision procedures, osteotomies,
joint fusions, and reconstruction of small bones and bone fragments of the hand/wrist, foot/ankle, and osteopenic bone.
Titanium Mesh Plate, long Titanium Mesh Plate, short
Stainless Steel Mesh Plate, long Stainless Steel Mesh Plate, short
Mesh Plating Technique  I 01
Ordering Information
Mesh Plating System, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number
Mesh Plating System, Stainless Steel AR-8957S
Instruments
Trim-It™ Depth Gauge, small AR-4166
Drill Bit, 2.7 mm AR-8827D-01
Drill Guide, 2.0 mm/2.7 mm AR-8827D-02
Bending Pliers, qty. 2 AR-8941BP
Screw Holding Forceps, self-retaining AR-8941F
Bone Reduction Forceps, curved, pointed, qty. 2 AR-8943-07
Bending Iron Plate, qty. 2 AR-8943-18
Weber Clamp AR-8943-24
Drill Bit, 2 mm, qty. 2 AR-8944-22
Driver, T10 hexalobe, qty. 2 AR-8944DH
Drill Guide, locking, threaded, 3 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-07
Locking Bending Guide, 3 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-09
Handle QC, ratcheting, cannulated AR-8950RH
Plate Cutter, curved cut AR-8957-05
Plate Cutter, straight cut AR-8957-06
Instrument Case AR-8957C
Plates
Mesh Plate, short
Mesh Plate, long
AR-8957-04
AR-8957-02
Screws, Stainless Steel
Low Profile Screws, cortical, 2.7 mm × 10 mm-50 mm
(2 mm increments)
AR-8827-10 – 50
Low Profile Screws, locking, 2.7 mm × 10 mm-50 mm
(2 mm increments)
AR-8827L-10 – 50
Mesh Plating System, Titanium
Product Description Item Number
Mesh Plating System, Titanium AR-8957TS
Instruments
Trim-It Depth Gauge, small AR-4166
Drill Guide, VAL, 3 mm AR-8933GV
Drill Guide, VAL, 3 mm, qty. 4 AR-8933GVN
Bending Pliers, qty. 2 AR-8941BP
Screw Holding Forceps, self-retaining AR-8941F
Bone Reduction Forceps, curved, pointed, qty. 2 AR-8943-07
Bending Iron Plate, qty. 2 AR-8943-18
Weber Clamp AR-8943-24
Drill Guide, 2.0 mm/3.0 mm AR-8943-31
Drill Bit, 2.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8944-22
Driver, T10 hexalobe, qty. 2 AR-8944DH
Drill Bit, 3.0 mm AR-8950-05
Drill Guide, locking, threaded, 3 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-07
Locking Bending Guide, 3 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-09
Handle QC, ratcheting, cannulated AR-8950RH
Plate Cutter, curved cut AR-8957-05
Plate Cutter, straight cut AR-8957-06
Instrument Case AR-8957TC
Plates
Mesh Plate, short
Mesh Plate, long
AR-8957-03
AR-8957-01
Screws, Titanium
Low Profile Screws, cortical, 3.0 mm × 10 mm-50 mm
(2 mm increments)
AR-8933-10 – 50
VAL Screws, 3 mm × 10 mm-40 mm (2 mm increments) AR-8933V-10 – 40
I  Mesh Plating Technique02
Mesh Plating Technique
After preparing and reducing the joint surfaces, fracture, or osteotomy site, use the straight plate cutter to cut
multiple rows to fit the area.